ordering guide
Job Name Type
• Wraparound Security LED Luminaire
• 20 ga. Cold rolled steel housing
• Welded and painted after fabrication
• .187 Clear prismatic polycarbonate lens with gasket standard
• Stainless steel captive tamper proof screws
• Suitable for damp locations
• 0-10V dimming driver standard, other dimming types available
• LEDs for energy efficiency and service life up to 100,000
hours L70
• Controls and sensors available for your application
• Wireless control options (Lutron, EnOcean, ZigBee, etc.)
• Supports California Title 24 Compliance
• Available with:
Custom Colors
Emergency Battery Pack
SECURITY - LED
3-WSE500 SERIES
diMenSionS
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.  el Monte / California
TEL: 626-454-8300  FAX: 626-454-8399    www.lalighting.com
08-25-2016
3-WSE500
SerieS LengTH
2K-Nominal 2000 Lumens LED System
3K-Nominal 3000 Lumens LED System
2K-Nominal 2000 Lumens LED System
4K-Nominal 4000 Lumens LED System
6K-Nominal 6000 Lumens LED System
*Additional Luman Packages Available
Led SYSTeM LuMen
2L- Nominal 2'
4L- Nominal 4'
example:
# oF Led roW
VoLTAge
driVer inFo.
Cri/CCT
2- Two LED Rows
835- 80+CRI / 3500K Color Temp.
840- 80+CRI / 4000K Color Temp.
850- 80+CRI / 5000K Color Temp.
*Additional Color Temp. Available
unV- 120V-277V
1drdM- 0-10V Dimming
Additional driver options
3-WSe500 - 4K - 4L - BPL - 1drdM - unV - 2 / 840
BPL- Emergency Battery Pack
Additional electrical options
eLeCTriCAL oPTion